
adc_flp_CTY_Preserved_AR.rdfJanuary 15, 2025

Summary of Preserved Farmland
New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program

Page 1 of 1

Number
of

Farms

Participating
County

Number
of

Munici-
palities

Acres
Average
Farm
Size

Bergen

Hunterdon

Morris

Passaic

Somerset

Sussex

Warren

4

166

113

1

34

26

258

1

12

11

1

3

6

18

291

12,705

7,156

41

2,451

2,763

23,759

73

77

63

41

72

106

92

Total
Cost

Per
Acre
Total
Cost

State
Cost

State
Cost
Share
Percent

9,128,750

111,323,042

142,351,076

986,695

54,885,668

11,929,195

149,227,036

County
Municipality
Federal

Cost Share

All Counties 602 52 49,165 82 479,831,463

5,795,420

83,174,160

78,821,638

592,017

32,224,895

8,496,586

105,549,257

3,333,330

28,148,882

63,529,438

394,678

22,660,773

3,432,609

43,677,779

63.49%

74.71%

55.37%

60.00%

58.71%

71.23%

70.73%

31,400

8,762

19,892

24,000

22,397

4,318

6,281

9,760 314,653,974 65.58% 165,177,489

In the Highlands Preservation and Planning Areas


