## New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program Summary of Preserved Farmland

In the Highlands Preservation and Planning Areas

Participating County	Number of Farms	Number of Munici- palities	Acres	Average Farm Size	Total Cost	Per Acre Total Cost	State Cost	State Cost Share Percent	County Municipality Federal Cost Share
Bergen	4	1	291	73	9,128,750	31,400	5,795,420	63.49%	3,333,330
Hunterdon	166	12	12,705	77	111,323,042	8,762	83,174,160	74.71%	28,148,882
Morris	113	11	7,156	63	142,351,076	19,892	78,821,638	55.37%	63,529,438
Passaic	1	1	41	41	986,695	24,000	592,017	60.00%	394,678
Somerset	34	3	2,451	72	54,885,668	22,397	32,224,895	58.71%	22,660,773
Sussex	26	6	2,763	106	11,929,195	4,318	8,496,586	71.23%	3,432,609
Warren	258	18	23,759	92	149,227,036	6,281	105,549,257	70.73%	43,677,779
All Counties	602	52	49,165	82	479,831,463	9,760	314,653,974	65.58%	165,177,489